ANDERSON GREENWOOD SAFETY SELECTOR VALVE
DUAL PRESSURE RELIEF DEVICE SYSTEM
VALVES & CONTROLS
ANGMC-0241-US-1402    Copyright © 2014 Pentair WWW.PENTAIR.COM/VALVES
Designed specifically to function as an effective “switchover” device.
RECOMMENDED SPECIFICATIONS
Changeover device inlet connection is to be the
same size and rating as the pressure relief

DUAL PRESSURE RELIEF DEVICE SYSTEM
Copyright © 2014 Pentair ANGMC-0241-US-1402    page 11
ORDERING INFORMATION
SVR 08 12 F – C S T O
Connection size
04 – 1" 16 – 4"
06 – 11/2" 24 – 6"
08 – 2" 32 – 8"
12 – 3" 40 – 10"
Pressure class
05 – ANSI 150 14 – ANSI 900
10 – ANSI 300 16 – ANSI 1500
12 – ANSI 600 18 – ANSI 2500
Connection type
F – Raised Face Flange (1" to 8")
J – Ring Joint Flange (1" to 8")
T – Threaded (1" to 3")
X – Special
Body material
A – Aluminum M – Monel®
C – CS N – Inconel®
D – Duplex S – SS
H – Hastelloy® X – Other (note type on order - contact your sales representative)
Trim material
S – SS D – Duplex
H – Hastelloy® N – Inconel®
M – Monel® X – Other (contact your sales representative)
Soft goods
T – Teflon® 400°F [200°C]
G – GRAFOIL® 800°F [426°C]
P – PEEK (with GRAFOIL® packing) 600°F [315°C]
X – Special (contact your sales representative)
Options
O – Standard (Inlet Valve)
T – Tandem (Outlet Valve)
B – Built per ASME Boiler and Pressure Vessel Code Section I, Code Case 2254 (see page 2)
X – Special - note on order required options
www.dmvalves.ru    Тел.: +7 (499) 990-05-50
page 12 ANGMC-0241-US-1402    Copyright © 2014 Pentair
ANDERSON GREENWOOD SAFETY SELECTOR VALVE
DUAL PRESSURE RELIEF DEVICE SYSTEM
VALVES & CONTROLS
5500 WAYZATA BLVD # 800, MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55416 WWW.PENTAIR.COM/VALVES
All Pentair trademarks and logos are owned by Pentair, Inc. All other brand or product names are trademarks or registered marks of their respective owners. Because we are continuously improving our products and
services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice. Pentair is an equal opportunity employer.